
 

 

  

 

 

A LAKY DEMETER RÓMAI KATOLIKUS ÁLTALÁNOS     

ISKOLA 

                                  lemorzsolódási, évismétlési mutatói  
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2020  

2020/

2021  

2021/

2022  

2022/

2023  

2023/

2024  

2024/

2025 

Évismétlő  0  0  5  2   0  0 

Kimaradt  0  0  0  0   0 0 

Jogviszonya  

átvétel 

miatt 

megszűnt  

2  0  4  8  6  7 

  

http://razso.kormend.hu/index.php?ugras=statikus&statoldal=2002
http://razso.kormend.hu/index.php?ugras=statikus&statoldal=2002

